PH
OT
OE
LE
CT
RI
C
SE

EX-10
234
ORDER GUIDE
500 mm
19.685 in
150 mm 5.906 in
500 mm
19.685 in
150 mm 5.906 in
500 mm
19.685 in
150 mm 5.906 in
500 mm
19.685 in
2 to 25 mm 0.079 to 0.984 in (Note)
(Convergent point: 10 mm 0.394 in)
150 mm 5.906 in
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output operation Output
T